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+_ a.m. Housewives’ ChoiceQO From Our World Programme3

10.18 South Sea Melodies
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Women’s Session: Love in a Lighthouse
11.30 Morning Concert
Op.m. Music While You Work
2.390 Music from the British Isles3. 0 Life and Songs of Stephen Foster3.15 Piana Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44Tchaikovski
4. 0 Playhouse of Favourites4.24 Light Variety5. 0 Bing Sings5.15 Children’s Session: Tarzan of the
Apes; The End of the Bidgee5.45 Dinner Musie

y For the Sportsman7.30 Ballad Album (NZBS)
8. 0 The Music of Harold Arlen
8.15 A Window on the World, a talk
by Ronald Syine8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 Wings Off the Sea
10. O On the Sweeter side
10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH370 ke
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),
featuring Continental By-Ways, Letterfrom Borneo and Concert Favourites by
Mantovani
10. The Girl on the Cover
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 broken Wings10.45 Occupational Hazards41. 0 Light Orchestras and Maurice
Chevalier
41.30 Choral Interlude11.45 Over to Latin America

|12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Little RupeneStories
. 0 Hammond Organ Harmonies |

6.15 New Zealand Artists30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Songs from Phil Harris2.9 Slow Beat
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Frontier Marshal4 Around the World on £5: Places,the second talk by sa Houston
8.15 ContinentalEn rertithties8.30 The! Donald Peers Show
9. 3 Modern Melody Makers
8.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Homestead Harmonies10.15 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

DXAoWVANGANUL
6. O a.m. eet Session
7.44 Weather Report
. 0 Women’s Hour (PatriciaMurphy),
featuring Beauty Air Mail from Holly-
wood; and Continental Byways10. O Folk Songs and Dances’ *
10.15 Film Favourites
10.30 Les Baxtef and his Orchestra
10.46 Hits of Yesterday41. 0 Music for All
11.20 Something Sentimental
11.40 Tunes of the Times
412. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The King
and Queen6. 0 In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Two in Accord
yr BA Tip Top Tunes7.30 Frontier Marshal8.0 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
8.15 White Coolies
45 Light Classicsa8. At the Console
9.15 The Noel Coward Programme9.45 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O Lawson-Haggart Jazz Band andTurk Murphy’s Jazz Band10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 iNELSON 224
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
710.15 I Fall on Grass
10.30 Peter Dawson
10.45 Modern Romances
411.0 English Radio Stars
ot Sr Hit of Yesteryear12.0 Close down6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett6. 0 Tops in Pops

6.30 Musie from the MoviesrAd. The Oniz Kids7.30 Frontier Marshal8. 0 The London Story
| 8.25
Music of Georre Gershwin

/-68.45 Hook, Line, and Sinker, a series oftalks on Saltwater ening: by RayDoogue and Alf Sanft © (NZBS)9. 3. "Dancine Tim :

9.30 Pee Wee fount
9.45 Joe Deri e smes40.0 The World of 5 ae (VOA)10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
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930 am. A Light ConcertMusic While You Work
0:30
Devotional Service

40 Hawailan’ HarmoniesMainly for Women; I Saw Them
sary. by Frederick Carpenter (NZBS);
|

Caererroe Saga, by
Nelle Scanlan1 Morning Concert :

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Ganterbury Weather Forecast

| 28 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classicai HourOratorio: Christ on the Mount of
Olives Beethoven4. 0 Courts of Lendon

(4415 Groucho Marx. (vocal)
4.30 Georges Tzipine’s Salton Orchestra
4.45 Tino Rossi and Ronald Chesney5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Featuring. Jerry Gray6.0 Light Musie7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 The Bob Bradford Quartet, with

NZBS>
8.15 Spring a programmewritten "by Asquith M. Thompson,
adapted by. Basil Clarke (NZBS)
8.45 Ballet Memories9.30 The Great Escape
ae O

A. Musical History of Jazz with
Commentary by Wally Cox
10.35 The Calvin Jackson Quartet211.20 Close down

SYCGHRISTCHURCH
6..0 p.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dbinner Music7.0 Margaret Ritchie (soprano), ElsieMorison (Soprano), William Herbert(tenor), with the St. Anthony Singersand the Oiseau Lyre Orchestral En-semble conducted by Anthony Lewis
Comus (A Masque) Arne

8.17 -Ronald Smith (plano)
Toccata based on a Northumbria EeeTune
Scherzino Benjamin

Coral Cummins ae the Wayne Brothers

8.22 The London Chamber Orchestra
Divertimento in B Flat Berkeley

8.38 Psychiatry in Medicine: A_ talk
dealing with the relationship between
psychiatry and =e peers of medicine
0 MOZART

BICENTENARY.
PRO-

"GRAMME (For details see 1YC)
10.30 Fritz Heitmann (organ)
Three Choral Preindes Bach

10.45 The Belgian National Radio Sym
phony Orchestra
Italian Concerto in F Bach-Otto

411. 0 Close downMid
6. Oa.m. BKreakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris kay),featuring Continental By-Ways
10. O Housewives’ Requests
10.15 My Other Love
10.:\30 Mystery Stable
10.45% kKevboard Capers
11. 0 Calling Temuka
11.15 Solo Instrumentalists
41.30 Tunes from the World’s" Hit
Parades
12. 0 close down
6.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett

258 m.

6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.15 Sports Preview
6.30 English Dance Bands
6.45 Variety Time
7. 0 Crosby Favourites
7.15 A Little Unusual
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.10 Just for You
8.23 Stanley Black in the Tropics
8.45 People of the Snow Huts, a talk byProfessor EK. 8S. Carpenter (BBC)9.3 Musieal Sound Track
9.35 Melodies played in Contrasting
Styles
9.50 Short Story: §.0.3., by J. EdwardBrown (NZBS)
10.5 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

Old see MONTE
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jan Kiepura
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Book Review, by
Joan Faulkner Blake’ (NZBS); QueenVictoria’s Maort Godson (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-
Oboe Concerto in C Minor Marcello
Ballet Suite: The Good-Humoured
Ladies Scarlatti
Concertino in F Minor Pergolesi

2.45 Cinema Organ Medleys
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Stars of the U.S.A.
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Rallet Suite: Le Cid Massenet
5. 0 Bill Wolfgramm’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor;
Pee Glass (BBC)3.45 Likely Hit Paraders6. 0 Sports Preview (lan F. Thompson)
7.30 Play: Barricade, by Ian Stuart
Black (NZBS)
9.30 Old Time Dance and Song10.15 Billy Mavy’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke 384 m.
9.30 am. Always This Yesterday
9.45 Musie While You Work10.20 fevotional Service

:10.45 Topics for Women: People WhoMatter, by Arthur pennies A BakerAbroad, by Mary Middleditch
41.30 Morning Concert
Janine Micheau (soprano)Depuis le Jour (Louise) CharpentierDoll Song (Tales of Hoffmann)

Offenbach
Concertgebouw Orchestra of AmsterdamThird and Fourth Movements from
Symphony No. 4 in C Minor (Tragic)

Schubert
Janine Michean (soprano)Leila’s Cavatina (Pearl Fishers) Bizet12.0 Dunedin Community Sing

2. 0 p.m. Short Story: Lies My. FatherTold Me, by Ted Alan (CBC)
2.15 Famous Conductors

| 2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel

| 3.30 Classical Hour
; Pictures from an Exhibition
/ : _ Moyecgrge*?1 in B Flat, Op.1
14.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann
| 4.45 Gypsy Musie by. Antal Koeze and
f nis Band
| 5. 0 Tea Table. Tunes
| 5.15 Children’s| Session: ‘Boy Seconts;Jungle boctor
| 5.45 Light and Bright
6. O Jan Muzurus with Stanley Black’s: Orchestra
15 For the Sportsman (Lankfordsmith)
7.45 Cowboy Songs with Johnny Hamb-
8. 0 lan Stewart (piano)8.15 Interlude for Music (BBC)

| 8.30 Dad and Dave
9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm, with JulianLee’s Band (Studio)
9.50 The Great Escape10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)11.20 Close down

Bl

Per tectionen5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Marguerite Long (piano) with the

| Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Jallade in F Sharp Faure

| 7.15 The Swiss Romande Orchestra
Rapsodie Espagnole Ravel

7.30 Paroles de France
(For details see 2YC)

7.50 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No, 4 Bloch

8.20 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)with Renata Tarrago (guitar)Traditional Spanish Songs
8.34 Moura Lympany (plano) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Rapsodia Sinfonica Turina

8.42 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
La Procesion del Rocio, Op. 9 Turina
Iberia Albeniz

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-
GRAMME (For details.see 1YC)
10.30 The Creative Arts in Canada, a sur-
vey by Robertson Davies, Canadian critic
and writer
10.44 The Stockholm Radio Orchestra
Serenade for Strings, Op. 11 ‘Wiren

41. 0 Close down

AY]ANYERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo
10. O Devotional service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Country News-
aEai Mexican Sketches, by Guy Young3)
41.30 Morning convert

(For details see 4YA)2. O p.m. The Flower of Darkuess> THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ductora Robertsonchools’ Concert
‘prerradas"l Seraglio MozartIntroduction to the Orchestra
First Movement: Symphony No. 5 in
& Minor (New World) DvorakFinale from Violin Concerto in EMinor

ne ata(Soloist: Vincent Aspey)Five Variations on an Theme
(Enigma ) ElgarMarch (Soirees Musicales)

Rossini-Britten
(Recorded from Civic Theatre)

3.15 Song
ease rh of the MaortMusic While You Work3.304.0 Scottish Session

4.15 Showtime
4.45 Orton and Rarig (duo-pijanists)5. 0 Ray Bloch Presents5.15 Children’s, Session: Junior Story-time; Nature Study
5.45 Latin American Rhythms6. 0 Brass Bands Music
6.20 Pioneer Diary ~

7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Commonwealth Feature Programme?The Fullness of the Nile, a documentarysurvey of the Nile River Region, byLouls MacNeice (BBC)
9.30 Sports Roundup
10. 0 Wayne King Show
Hag

4
Freddy Gardner (saxophone)10.46 Rene Paul Sings11.20 Close down

JEAN COCTEAU, recently admitted a
member of the French Academy: A
French-spoken programme about his
life and work is presented in Paroles
de France at 7.30 tonight from 2YC

and 4YC


